Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
W
ireless D
ata
W
ireless D
ata
W

EZComEZComEZComEZComEZCom®®®®® Wireless Data Communications Wireless Data Communications Wireless Data Communications Wireless Data Communications Wireless Data Communications
I-10I-10I-10I-10I-10
ORDERING INFORMATION: Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION: Radio and Radio Kits
Available from your local Grayhill
Distributor. For prices and discounts, contact
a local Sales Office, an authorized Distributor
or Grayhill.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Custom Cables
Part Number Description
WL24-IP EZCom-IP™ Radio only
WL24-IP-DEV EZCom-IP™ Development Kit (2 radios, 2 power supplies, 2 antennas, 2 data cables, resource CD)
WL24-IP-EVK EZCom-IP™ Evaluation Kit (2 radios, 2 power supplies, 2 antennas, 2 data cables, resource CD, carrying case)
WL-WRD Wireless Resource CD (includes user’s manual, software, demo tools)
Part Number Description
WL-ANT-24UA Whip Antenna
WL-ANT-24Y13 Yagi Antenna
WL-ANT-24MN8 Omni Antenna
WL-ANT-24P15 Panel Antenna
WL-PWR-AC1 Mini Power Supply with Power Cord
WL-CETH-6 Ethernet Cable (6 foot)
WL-CPWR-6 DC Cable Power Supply
WL-ARST-2 Lightning Arrestor